
PETS!!
Free Kittens, Dogs & Puppies with
plenty of love to give. Call Saga Hu-
mane Society at 226-3266 to adopt
or temporarily foster a homeless pet.

HELP WANTED
Vacancy: Experienced housekeeper
needed for small resort. Please call
226-4455.
Wanted: Salesperson with tour ex-
perience. Person responsible for the
sales of various tours through main
office. Three years experience in the
tourism industry, high school di-
ploma and must be bilingual. For
information call 226-2600.
Vacancy: Position available for
cashier/gas station attendant at
Caribeña Enterprises. Must have a
high school diploma. Apply at main
office on the corner of Pescador Dr.
and Pelican St. or call 226-2004.
Wanted: One responsible and self
motivated Barge Captain with Li-
cense to operate heavy machinery.
Salary is negotiable and based on
qualifications. Interested Persons
should write to Barge Manager at
slateltd@gmail.com or call 610-
3300.
Vacancy: Front Desk clerk needed
at an upscale resort on Ambergris
Caye. Requirements:
High School Diploma - an Associ-
ate Degree would be an asset.
At least 2 years of experience in the
field.
Computer skills.
Excellent public relations skills.
Excellent verbal and written English
skills.
Excellent communication skills.
Salary will be based on qualifica-
tions and experience. Applicants
may remit letter of application, re-
sume and recommendation letter to:

P.O.Box 38
San Pedro

Ambergris Caye
WANTED: Serious, self motivated
person committed to long-term em-
ployment for sales and marketing,
and to manage our new office in San
Pedro. Must be personable, with an
associate degree plus a valid tour
guide license, experienced in the
hospitality and real estate  industry,
knowledge of Excel, Word, Etc.,
Bilingual (English  and Spanish)
with excellent presentation, verbal,
writing and telephone skills. Must
live in San Pedro and be willing to
travel in Belize. Own computer and
access to Internet a plus! Compen-
sation is commensurate to results.
Absolutely no drinker or smoker
need to apply. All our employees
are tested for tobacco/drugs and we
require clean police records. Send
CV and reference letters to:
SanPedro@BelizeBuySell.com.
We will be interviewing soon.
Vacancy: FISHERMAN and DIVER
with valid tour guide’s license wanted
to manage fishing and diving for 2 new
mainland adventure resorts. Great
PROFIT SHARING opportunity.
Check our website at
www.spiritwindbelize.com. Call 225-
5500 or 601-0985 (cell) for more in-
formation, or email to
spiritwind@btl.net.
Wanted: EXPERIENCED PERSON to
manage holistic massage and spa at new
Jungle Resort near ALTUN HA. Great
profit sharing opportunity. Check our
website at www.clubcarib.net Call 225-
5500 or 601-0985 (cell) for more in-
formation, or email to
spiritwind@btl.net

WANT TO RENT:
Looking for (2) 2-bedroom apart-
ments or house, 1 semi-furnished,
1 empty. For long term period.
Price range between $800-1,000 per
month. We pay utilities. Contact

604-3805 or 226-2536.
FOR RENT

For Rent: Royal Palm 8A. 1 bed-
room fully furnished, facing sea.
US$1000.00 per month + utilities
contact Caye Management 226-
3077.
For Rent:  1 BR/BA, furnished,
kitchenette, TV, a/c condo at Casa
de David w/pool, 2nd flr. east, close
to town.  Available now.  US$400/
mo plus utilities, $200 sec. dep.
Call 226-2622 (days).
For Rent: Small Office or Retail
space available in the Coldwell
Banker Building. Call 226-3400 or
email:
laura@ColdwellBankerBelize.com
For Rent: Large one bedroom, fully
funrished, a/c, private patio over
looking pool, cable included.
$1200bze plus deposit. 607-3032.
For Rent: Fully furnished studio
apartment, a/c, cable included, pool
on grounds. $850 BZ plus deposit.
607-3032.
House for Rent or Sale: 1462sq ft.
Call Giovanni at 600-4737.
For Rent: Oceanfront condo. 1 bed-
room, fully furnished, central air,
big veranda. $600US. 623-9692.
For Rent: 2 Bedroom Apartment
(fully furnished) in Escalante Neigh-
borhood. Well kept property with
600 Sq.feet living space and a large
Hot & Cold/Full Bath. Air condi-
tion room. Fully equipped Laundry.
(shared Laundry room) Kitchenette/
living room. Minimum six months
lease. US$600 per month. Security
Deposit Required. Call 610-0413
(Ask for Ruben).
For Rent: Royal Palm, ground
floor, veranda, ocean view, 2 BR
with queenbeds, new furniture.
Cable & water included.  US $1000.
C o n t a c t
paradisecondo@sbcglobal.net for
more info.
For Rent: Very large 3bed/2bath
private home in the very quiet
Escalante Sub-division. A totally re-
modeled raised wooden home with
mahogany floors, A/C, private yard
and a large open area underneath.
Four blocks to the Mar de Tumbo
beach area. Good neighbors and
nice breezes; $1100US per month.
Contact 011-530-243-4448 or
debra@custompersonnel.com.
For Rent: Retail Space for rent. Co-
conut Dr. $400 US a month. 624-
5872.
For Rent: 3 bedroom, 2 bath house,
Escalante Subdivision, unfurnished,
pets welcome, $900 US/month.
Phone 226-4605. E-mail:
ambergriscayehouse@yahoo.com
For Rent:  Royal Palm beachfront
and poolfront 1-bedroom condo,
best location!.  Fully furnished, cen-
tral air.  Cable and water included.
US$900/mo. plus 1 month security
deposit.  Contact 621-2446, or
email: m_mrentals@hotmail.com.
For Rent: Advertisement spaces
available for rent (Airstrip). 624-
5872.
For Rent:  Royal Palm Villas 2-bed-
room condo.  Tastefully furnished,
central air.  Water and cable in-
cluded.  US$1,200 / month plus 1
month security deposit.  Contact
621-2446 or
m_mrentals@hotmail.com for more
information.
For Rent:  Royal Palm 6A Ground
floor pool side.  One bedroom.
$2000 BZ per month + electricity.
Caye Management 226-3077.
For Rent:  1-bedroom plus loft at
Royal Palm.  Central A/C, fully fur-
nished, deck, freshly painted.  Cable
and water included. US$850 plus 1

month. Call 610-4591 or 226-2297
for further details.
Retail Space for Rent: Main road
frontage just 1 block south of the
new bridge. $75 per week, electric-
ity included. Call 226-2239 for more
information.
Apartment for Rent: Two first rate
2BDR American Style apartments
available. Utility savings. Must see.
$1,095 USD and $1,195 US dollars/
mo. 226-3720, lt@drey.com

PROPERTY FOR SALE
For Sale: New, 1-bed house, 5 min-
utes south of town. 3 minutes from
the best beach in town. For only
$49,000US. For more information:
call 662-1588 or e-mail:
hiddenmansiona@yahoo.com.
For Sale by Owner:
-San Pablo-2 Lagoon frontage lots
-San Marcos-6 lots
-New Marina area-4 lots
-Excellent Location-Coconut Drive-
Home with well established busi-
ness.
For Details call-226-4417.
For Sale: Beach House at Mata
Grande - 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, great
room, wide verandas, stunning
views from every room.   1/2 acre
lot.  Pier with covered
deck.  $700,000 USD.
Shown by appointment only - call -
Diane or Bob Campbell - 226-5203
/ 610-3052.
Prime Real Estate:
50 Acres Valley of Peace
19 Acres Sibun River
One residential lot Belmopan City
500 feet beach, Turneffe Island
10 Acres Highland Estates outskirts
Belmopan
20 Acres Mullins River
*We take listings. Call 610-4266
For Sale: Solaria - on the beach -
An architectural statement. Four
bedrooms, amazing round great
room, tree trunk pillars, soaring in-
terior atrium entry, open beam ceil-
ings, slate floors.    Pool, boat slip,
gardens, services. $865,000 USD -
builder will customize. 
Call Diane or Bob Campbell - 226-
5203 / 610-3052 or Tom Thomas -
610-1561.
For Sale: Land - two adjacent lots
near Mexico Rocks - second row -
75' X 260' and 80' X 260'.  High
ground, good area.
Each lot - $75,000 USD.  Call -
Diane or Bob Campbell - 226-5203.
For Sale by Owner:  1 BR, 1BA,
2nd flr. east, A/C, TV, cable, fur-
nished condo in 17-unit complex w/
pool approx. 1/4 mi. from town.
US$68,800, 20% down, balance fi-
nanced at 6% with 25 yr. amort. and
3 year balloon.  Good for personal
use or rental.  Contact 226-2622
days or foxcpa@btl.net
For Sale: Beachfront Home at Mata
Grande - 3 bedrooms, 1/2 acre, pier.
Great location, super price -
$700,000 USD.
Diane Campbell - 226-5203 /
diane@dianecampbell.net
For Sale: Revenue Producing - One
bedroom, Oceanfront condo for
sale. Presently rented on long term
lease. Great purchase opportunity.
Owner will consider financing. 226-
3993.
For Sale: Two bedroom condo,
fully furnished. Totally new. Avail-
able for purchase immediately. Pos-
sible lease back. Owner will con-
sider financing. 226-3993.
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
in unique Reef and Rainforest Re-
sort project. Minimum investment
$350,000 (USD). Dynamic return
on investment and TAX SHELTER.
See website www.clubcarib.net and
call 225-5500 (in Belize) or 772-
785-5703 (in the US), or email to
spiritwind@btl.net or
spiritwind2@adelphia.net for fur-
ther details.
For Sale: 50 X 50 foot ocean front
lot facing a 60 foot wide by 498 foot
long beach reserve. Eleven miles
North of San Pedro at Punta Azul.
No agents please. Contact phone

month security deposit.  Contact
621-2446 or
m_mrentals@hotmail.com for more
information.
Available Now: 1 bedroom, two
story apartment. Fully furnished,
TV, stove, refrigerator, A/C, mi-
crowave, cable, hot/cold water, all
included. Only utility to pay is the
electric. Coin operated Laundromat
is also on site. Located on Sea Grape
Drive at Mi Casa Apartments. For
more information call 602- 4026.
For Rent: Fully furnished 1 bed-
room apartment, lounge, kitchen,
diner, separate bathroom, hot &
cold water included. Plus cable TV,
A/C, South of San Pedro - Long
term. $500US per month. Call 624-
9138.
For Rent: Beachfront unit 6 month
lease. New 2 bedroom 1 bath fully
furnished, large kitchen, all major
appliances. First and last month
rent. Swimming pool. Water, cable
and internet included. Just north of
bridge. $1,250 USD per month.
Call 226-3584 or 610-3775.
For Rent: Rental space for offices
at Millie’s Building, 2nd Floor, lo-
cated in Barrier Reef drive. Con-
tact:  Millie Gomez, 226-2829 or
607-2218.
For Rent: Two bedroom, fully fur-
nished condo, large kitchen with full
size stove, all major appliances.
Minimum Six Month lease required.
Available immediately. 226-3993.
For Rent: Royal Palm, beautiful
poolside 1-bedroom plus loft. Fully
furnished, newly renovated, cable
and water included. US$1,100/mo.
plus 1 month security deposit. Con-
tact 621-2446 or
m_mrentals@hotmail.com.
For Rent: On the beach in the Holi-
day Lands area, 2 miles south of
town.  Gorgeous 3-bedroom, 2-
bathroom condo.  Pool, central air,
jacuzzi tub, fully furnished, TV,
DVD/CD player, full kitchen, cable
included, many extras, must see!
US$1,500/mo. plus 1 month secu-
rity deposit. For more information,
call  621-2446 or e-mail
m_mrentals@hotmail.com.
For Rent: Boca Del Rio Area,
brand new 3rd floor spacious 2-bed-
room beachfront, A/C, hot water,
mahogany cabinets, rooftop veran-
dah. $850 USD/mo, first, last, and
security deposit. No Pets. 607-8362.
For Rent: Available for Rent in
Caye Caulker:  One 3-Bedroom
House, 2 Apartments or Office
Space, 1 Area for Restaurant / Café,
and 1 Gift Shop Space.  Please con-
tact:  226-0374 or 610-1586   Email:
startours@btl.net.
For Rent: Pescador Drive across
from Paradise Villas. Commercial
space, 800 sq. feet, air conditioned
on street level. 1,600 sq. ft. 2nd
level, including 800 sq. ft. rooftop
wet bar. Ideal restaurant/deli loca-
tion. 226-2822.
For Rent: One two bedroom - one
bathroom condo, conveniently lo-
cated on the beach, tenants have
pool access. Fully furnished, cen-
tral A/C, cable and water in-
cluded. First and last month de-
posit required - US$850.00 per



501-660-2698 or e-mail:
firetree32@hotmail.com.
For Sale: 480 sq. ft. modern ce-
ment structure on prime Belize City
lot in Coral Grove off Coney Drive
near the Roe building. The lot is
filled and is 75ft X 80ft. Ideal for
office or small apartment. US
$50,000 immediate full title. Call
Dr. Greg at 660-0423 or 227-6722.
ONE OF A KIND FIND! Half
Acre, B.F.100' X 200’deep, in
Fabulous Mexico Rocks area. Co-
conut palmed property with sandy
beach  & turquoise waters in front.
Electricity and road, approx. 6ml n/
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